127

1431 Town and Country Drive

BURBANK BUSINESS COLLEGE

Office Machines — Real Estate — Accounting

LIberty 6-0911

ORCHARD—Contd
909 Gnesa Geraldine L. © 2-1597
910 Pardee Michl R ©® 5-5802
911 Lancaster Mack ©@ 5-0408
914 Spears Ramon © 2-5467
919 Schmidt Jacqueline Mrs ©
920 Davis Martha Mrs @ 5-1934
921 Caldwell Gertrude A Mrs ©
2-1690
922 Kinney Lucille Mrs © 6-3062
923 Koenig Ada L Mrs ©® 5-1281
924 Harmon Edwin 6-4130
Nason intersects
1002 Bologn Emma R Mrs ©
2-5682

1006 Skiles Eva. Mrs © 5-4696
1008 Kirby Jas A
1011 Wood Wm H 5-2977
1012 Gnesa Ada A Mrs © 6-2442
1013 Vacant
1015 Jennings Al
1017 Gianotti Silvio F © 2-7616
1021 Hogue Edith H © 5-7310
1025 Klotz Oscar H

Spencer intersects

1050 Clark Lena I 4-0675

1102 Morton Margt E

1106 Sconce Wright W 5-0191

1108 Perkins Elsie B Mrs © 5-0293
1112/ Nelson Donabelle

1113 Keith Preston O © 2-4619
1115 VanSteyn Marie H Mrs 2-6148
1116 Ross Myrtle Mrs 5-7260

1117 Roberts Robt 6-7449

1117a Bickford Frank H

11171, Tappan Irene Mrs

1119 Buoncristiani G Mario 2-2740
1120 Sower Donald

1122 McCutcheon Frank

1127 Pierre Henri

1127a Church Mervin

1128 Gill Jack

1129 Dalton Adelaide @

1130 Marshall Franklin

1131 Brown Geo B 2-3769
1132 Pollard Eva R Mrs ©
1133 Wendt Wm D @ 2-1711
1136 Carrick Stephen R

1141 Whitaker Chas E 2-7435
1142 Twyman Russell H @
1143 Vacant

1143b Vacant

1144 Salmon Lora Mrs @©
1145 Titus Nathan A © 2-1495
1126 Vacant

1147 James Geo W © 5-5552

2-2065

5-1618

10
McConnell intersects
1510 Denny Lillian Mrs © 5-1763
1520 Carter Adelva L @© 2-4728
1525 Gardner Alma, J Mrs © 5-3556
1560 Busch Richd ©®
1575 Lasater Gertrude
6-1669
1580 Mertens Herbert H © trucking
5-7627

R Mrs ©

1585
1588

1624

1625
1637
1639
1650
1670
1672

1800
1807

1808
1815

1818
1820
1823
1826
1829

1832

1835
1838
1843

1990

2008
2009
2016
2017
rear
2024
2029
2032
2037

2040
2045
2048
2053
2056
2061
2062
2111
2115
2120
2125
2126
2130
2131
2135
2136
2144
2145
rear
2147
2148
2149
2152

2158

Hightower Clyde ©® 5-3651
Sealock Bertha M Mrs
2-0892
Hoadley Lottie C Mrs ©
5-3331
Pey Edna Mrs ©
Boring Ward E 5-5026
Vacant
Ehlert Andrew C ©
Vacant
Vacant
Dexter intersects

Haentjens Chas H © 5-6609
McMyn Norman H ®© bldg
contr 2-4278
Biocini Peter P © 2-5485
Cour-Barron Charlotte A Mrs
5-6707
Kinley Kath 5-9043
Leash Noble W @© 5-0548
DeMarco Ralph J ©® 5-3770
Head Chas M © 2-3706
Gibbons Fred L © 2-5386
Salomon Geo C © 2-3314
Drummond Victor @ 2-1279
Burns Geo D © 2-0259
Righy Bertram © 2-1074
18
Silva av intersects
Chrisensen Kenneth W ©
2-2716
Hahn Anthony J ©
Kenny Jas J © 6-2159

5-4357

Juler Carl A © 5-3271

Aldrich Myrtle @ 2-5909

Lura Edna

Vacant

Stephens Cecil C © 5-3244
No return

Hoffer Robt J © 2-0124

Gabrielson Chas V © 2-3058
Chapple Clifford F © 5-2738
Zell Jos © 5-5181
Mohr Harold L. © 5-4808
Johnson Philip C © 5-22563
Larsen John C @ 5-5284
Black Maud A Mrs © 5-1869
Meadows Henry Lk © 6-2282
Kayser Amandus H © 5-4259
Buelna Paul J © 2-2156
Bonfigli Aladino © 6-2905
Vacant
Ott Frances Mrs © 6-4151
Eliason Chas C 5-3080
Kogeler Mary G Mrs © 6-2120
Wirt Oliver I © 2-2608
Andrews Malcolm C ©@ 6-2251
Welsh Iola B Mrs ©@© 5-3178
Welsh Thos C ©
Crawford Robt G 6-7175
Ciavarelli A Jas 5-3479
Weeks David S
Millerick Elwin J ©
ting contr 2-0681
Westerbeck John H © b5-7785

excava-

y Dr. cor. lleg

Ave.

= HURST REALTY

ALHCR

RANCHES - HOMES - INCOME PROPERTIES
MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

Tel. Liberty 2-3370
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and
Television
Shop

INTER-
COMMUNICA-
TION
SYSTEMS

Sound
Systems

Background
Music

AIR
CONDITIONING

WINDOW
UNITS

512 5th St.
Tel. LI berty

5-3990




